:30 PMP orida Department of State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000314703 3)))



H180003147033ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

20:				OCT
	Division of Corpora Fax Number : ({			T 31
From:				
F 2 014 .	Account Name : CA		INC.	AH IZ: - DI
	Account Number : 12	2016000017 855)498-5500		
	Phone : (8 Fax Number : (8			
	(
nter the email	address for this bus	iness entity to	be used	for future
annual repor	t mailings. Enter on	ly one email add	ress plea	.se.**
Email Addres	8:			
Email Addres	\$: <u></u>			
Email Addres	ð:			
Email Addres	s: Foreign Limited Li	ability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Email Addres	······		,	
,	Foreign Limited Li			
	Foreign Limited Li BUNGALO MOR Certificate of Status	TGAGE, LLC		- <u></u>
	Foreign Limited Li BUNGALO MOR Certificate of Status Certified Copy	TGAGE, LLC		
	Foreign Limited Li BUNGALO MOR Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	TGAGE, LLC 0 1 04		
	Foreign Limited Li BUNGALO MOR Certificate of Status Certified Copy	TGAGE, LLC		
	Foreign Limited Li BUNGALO MOR Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	TGAGE, LLC 0 1 04		
	Foreign Limited Li BUNGALO MOR Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	TGAGE, LLC 0 1 04		K. SALY

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

1. L'

.

ſ

Help

COVER LETTER

T0: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Bungalo Mortgage, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team

Certificate of Status

Firm/Company

515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl

Address

Tallahassee FL 32301

City/State and Zip Code

Itaylor@bungalomortgage.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESSI
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Registration Section	Registration Section
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle
	Tellahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

.

	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOI SENESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	LOWEN	g is subatilied to registe	KA POKEKAY EMITED EABILITT
ungalo Mortgage	a, LLC Limited Lisbility Company: must include "Limited		Company 7 1 1 C Mar 41 C M	······································
future or consider	Limited Literinty Company, start include - Livinted	Captority	company, there of the y	
	one adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florie	da. The ex	construction must include "Limited Links	lity Contemp.* "LL.C," or "LLC.")
Delaware	vich foreign finited linkesty company is organized)	3.		, if applicable)
(Juriediction under the last of wi	ncji jourilla jumijog imprejik combilask e ozligiorasoj			, t epiterioj
	(Date first masacred business in Florids, If prior to re (See sections 605,0984 & 603,0905, F.S. te determine	gisinden.).	
				ke, Ste 200 18 0C 3 AH 12 0
5001 Plaza on the Street Address of	ELBIKE, SIE ∠UU		5001 Plaza on the La	
Austin, TX 78746	3		Austin, TX 78746	<u> </u>
		-		<u></u>
N 1		NOT -		<u> </u>
Name and street addres	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box		осершина)	The second se
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, In			
Office Address:	515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl			
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zp and	
ving been nemed as n	igistered agent and to accept service of p- viou. I berely accept the appointment as	reeista	ered agent and agree to act i	in this capacity. I further agree
wing been nemed as re signated in this applica comply with the provis	refistened agent and to accept service of p tilon, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent.	reeista	ered agent and agree to act i suplete performance of my d Kim Tadlock, Assista	in this capacity. I further agree luties, and I am familiar with int Secretary on
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provis	restanced agent and to accept strvice of p ulan, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper	and co	ered agent and agree to act i suplete performance of my d Kim Tadlock, Assista	in this capacity. I further agree luties, and I am fomiliar with
wing been named as n signated in this applice comply with the provis d accept the obligation	registered agent and to accept service of p tilon, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. Kim Tadlech (Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> ;	i registi and co. (genne) s/have I	ered agent and agree to act i mplate performance of my d Kim Tadlock, Assista behalf of Capitol Co	in this capacity. I further agree luties, and I am familiar with int Secretary on
tring been named as n signated in this applica comply with the provis d accept the obligation The nume, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ngistered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper dis of my position as registered agent. <u>Kim</u> , <u>Ladlech</u> , <u>Repticed agent's a</u> acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> ; per <u>Amherst Residential, LLC</u> 5001 Plaza on the Lake, Ste 20	ignature) s/have	ered agent and agree to act it mplate performance of my d Kim Tadlock, Assista behalf of Capitol Co suthority to manage is/are:	n this capacity. I further agree futies, and I am familiar with ant Secretary on <u>rpor</u> ate Services, inc.
ving been named as r ignated in this applica comply with the provis d accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Canacity:</u>	ngistered agent and to accept service of p ntion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. Kim Tadlich. (Registered agent's a acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address;</u> per Amherst Residential, LLC	ignature) s/have	ered agent and agree to act it mplate performance of my d Kim Tadlock, Assista behalf of Capitol Co suthority to manage is/are:	n this capacity. I further agree futies, and I am familiar with ant Secretary on <u>rpor</u> ate Services, inc.
wing been named as n signated in this applics comply with the provis d accept the obligation The nume, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ngistered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper dis of my position as registered agent. <u>Kim</u> , <u>Ladlech</u> , <u>Repticed agent's a</u> acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> ; per <u>Amherst Residential, LLC</u> 5001 Plaza on the Lake, Ste 20	ignature) s/have	ered agent and agree to act it mplate performance of my d Kim Tadlock, Assista behalf of Capitol Co suthority to manage is/are:	n this capacity. I further agree futies, and I am familiar with ant Secretary on <u>rpor</u> ate Services, inc.
wing been named as n signated in this applice comply with the provis d accept the obligation . The name, title or cap <u>Title or Canacity:</u>	ngistered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper dis of my position as registered agent. <u>Kim</u> , <u>Ladlech</u> , <u>Repticed agent's a</u> acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> ; per <u>Amherst Residential, LLC</u> 5001 Plaza on the Lake, Ste 20	ignature) s/have	ered agent and agree to act it mplate performance of my d Kim Tadlock, Assista behalf of Capitol Co suthority to manage is/are:	n this capacity. I further agree futies, and I am familiar with ant Secretary on <u>rpor</u> ate Services, inc.
tring been named as n signated in this applice comply with the provis d accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Managing Memb	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper dis of my position as registered agent. <u>Kim</u> fadleth (Registered agent's a registered a	ignature) s/have	ered agent and agree to act it mplate performance of my d Kim Tadlock, Assista behalf of Capitol Co suthority to manage is/are:	n this capacity. I further agree futies, and I am familiar with ant Secretary on <u>rpor</u> ate Services, inc.
The name, title or cap The name, title or cap <u>This or Capacity:</u> <u>Managing Memb</u> Jse attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of is of my position as registered agent. <u>Him. Tablech</u> (Registered agent's a acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address;</u> per <u>Amherst Residential, LLC</u> 5001 Plaza on the Lake, Ste 20 <u>Austin, TX 78746</u> <u>ssary</u>) e of existence, no more than 90 days old, of of which it is organized. (If the certificator	s/have []	thenticated by the official has	n this capacity. I further agree furties, and I am familiar with ant Secretary on rporate Services, inc. <u>Name and Address</u> :
signated in this applied comply with the provis ad accept the obligation . The name, title or cap <u>Title or Canacity:</u> <u>Managing Memt</u> Use attachments if nece . Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law f the translator must be : 0. This document is exe	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of is of my position as registered agent. <u>Hum Tadlich</u> (Registered agent's a acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address;</u> per Amherst Residential, LLC 5001 Plaza on the Lake, Ste 20 Austin, TX 78746 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days old, of of which it is organized. (If the certificate submitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 to the Department of State constitutes a this	s/have 100 duly au e is in t 3 (1) (b	thenticated by the official has a foreign language, a translation before the performance of my d Kim Tadlock, Assista behalf of Capitol Co authority to manage is/are: life or Capacity:	In this capacity. I further agree furties, and I am familiar with ant Secretary on rporate Services, inc. Name and Address:
aving been named as re signated in this applice comply with the provis ad accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Managing Memb</u> Use attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law f the translator must be : 0. This document is exe	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of is of my position as registered agent. <u>Hum Tadlich</u> (Registered agent's a acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address;</u> per Amherst Residential, LLC 5001 Plaza on the Lake, Ste 20 Austin, TX 78746 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days old, of of which it is organized. (If the certificate submitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 to the Department of State constitutes a this	s/have 100 duly au e is in t 3 (1) (b	thenticated by the official ha a foreign language, a translation), Florida Statutes. I am awar	In this capacity. I further agree furties, and I am familiar with ant Secretary on rporate Services, inc. Name and Address:

Typed or privated surve of signee

Taylor Seay 8004323622



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFTREY N. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BUNGALO MORTGAGE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BUNGALO MORTGAGE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

OCT 31 AH 12: 5.



7119796 8300 SR# 20187413090 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203718955 Date: 10-31-18